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JlomaTok 7

1o pimenas HamionanbHoi Komicii
31 CTaHIIAPTIB Jep>KaBHOI MOBU
Bix «22» mumasa 2022 poky Ne 206

Cnucoxk ocio,
SIKi BOJIOMIIOTH JIEPsKaBHOI0 MOBOIO
Ha pPiBHI BiJIbHOT0 BOJIOJIHHS APYIOro CTyneHs

ABnieako Brnagucias BanentnnoBuy
Anamenko €nusasera BacuiiBHa
Annpieuko Oxcana MukosaiBHa
Annpsauk FOmis Bomogumupisaa
barnrok Bacuns BacunroBuu
bakepenkosa Onena BanepiiBua
bananiok Anbona MukoiaiBHa
bacana Poman MuxkonaiioBuu
beneit Anapiana MukonaiBHa
bnaromapuuit Onexcanap IBanoBu4
boiiko Mapis BononumupisHa
bonnap [nona BanentuniHa
bonnap Haranis IletpiBaa

bonmaps Bosnogumup I1aBnosuy
bpuranup Onekcanap IBaHoBUY
Bbyunncekuit Bononumup CrenanoBud
byuko FOpiit bormanosuu

Baitnariit Pycnan MuxaitnoBuu
Bacunenko IBan CraHiciiaBoBu4
Bacuiasuyk Aumpiit bormanosuu
Bacrotin Onekcanap MukonaiioBuy
Bennuko Mukona Bomoaumuposuy
BnanimipoB Makcum BikropoBuu
Bosninpkuii JIMutpo BanepiiioBuu
BosHrok JImutpo [BanoBHY
Bomomnyk Bitaniit AnaromniioBud
BosnbBenko Poman OnekcanapoBuy
IMaBpuntok Oner MukonaiioBuy
I'anamara Onekcanap BacuiaboBud
I'amiuenko Tetana MukoinaiBHa
I"apBar Tersina BikropiBHa
I'iapa-3ab6moneka Ippaa MuxaiiaiBHa

OOKYMEHT CEQ, ACKO/L, HKCOM
Ceptudikat 58E2D9E7F900307B04000000CC5F3400AECOA000 |’| ‘ ‘H ‘ ‘ ‘ |‘
MignucanT MosryHos Boaogmummp Boaogumuposuy




33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

I'onenko Karepuna FOpiiBHa
I'osioBko Banentun BacunboBuy
['onoBus [puna OneriBHa
I'opnuany Onekcanapa ['puropiBHa
I'paruak AHaromiii [BaHOBUY
I'purop’eBa TeTsiHa AHaToJiiBHA
JlanameBcbka I'anuna CtemaniBHa
Hanko AnToHis BikTopiBHa
Janko /lana BanepiiBHa
Hem’sitnoB Banentun FOpilioBuu
Hepesa Bnaaucnas BikropoBuu
Hepkau Ipuna SIkiBHa

J3106enko Beponika Iropisua
Jonykano Anina MuxaitniBHa
Jonra Haramist OnexcanapiBHa
JHopomenko TerssHa BacwmmiBHa
Hopuunens Biktop BitamiiioBud
Jlonienko AHapiit MukonaioBud
HyO61ns Mukona ®enoposuy
Hynap AuToH MukoaitoBu4
Hynuuk Bikrop AnaTosniioBuY
Hy3sk Irop OnekcanapoBud
Hynenuyk Onbra BonoaumupisHa
E€pemeeB Onekciit OnexcanapoBuy
Knnuenko €nuzasera OseriBHa
Kyxos HOpiit MukonaioBuy
KypasnboB Onekciii FOpitioBuu
3aBiTHeBuY Bnagucnas FOpiioBuy
3anpopoxnuit B’siuecnas [lerpoBuy
3axnebaeBa Haranis MukonaiBHa
3eHueHko AHTOH BirtaniiioBuy
3ikeeBa CHixaHna ['puropisHa
3iHbpKiBChbKH JMuTpo Bonogumuposuy
3inpkoBcbka Okcana FOpiiBHa
3u06e# Onexciii BonoaumupoBuy
3onotyxina Anina CepriiBHa
3yb6uenko Okcana BononumupisHa
IBanoBa FOmist CepriiBua

Irnat Bomoaumup BacunboBuu
IronpHiKOBa Mapraputa OneriBHa
Inpuenko Cepriit AHaToMOBHY
Kany6emns Karepuna AnartomiiBHa
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Kaitona AnaToniii AHaTomiioBu4
Kamincekuit Muxaiino boprucosuu
Kantyp CranicnaB MukonaitoBud
Kusumuyk IBanna [1aBniBHA
KunsiBoukina Ipuna OneriBHa
KoBanbuyk Onbra BikTopiBHa (XXXXXXXX22)
KoBanbuyk Pycnan BacunboBuu
Konecnik Onekcannp OnekcanapoBuy
Kouy6eit Cepriii MukonaitoBuy
Kommak Bagnm MukosaiioBud
Kpasuenko Karepuna OnekcanapiBHa
Kpacinos Auapiit JImutpoBuy
Kpunos Jlennc BanepiioBuu
JlaBpenuyk FOmist Bonogumupisaa
JlaBpentok Ipuna JImutpiBHa

Jlanmina Karepuna I'puropiBaa
Jlememko Onekciit OnexcanapoBUY
JIucrok IBan BikTopoBuu

JInxayoB Biramiii BononumupoBuy
JlockyToBa Ipuna Bonoaumupisaa
Jly3anoB Cepriit OnexcanapoBuy
JIyuenko Omer IlerpoBruu

Jlynenko Onbra BnaauciaBiBHa
Marepa Muxaiino bopucoBuu
MasneBa Hina OnekcanapiBHa

Manmniit Koctsintun OneroBuu
Martsienko Poman PycnanoBud
MenwsaukoBa Anina IropiBaa
Mixanenp Jmurpo Bomogumuposuy
MimkoB FOpiit BacunboBud

Harmuit Onekcanap Bonoaunmuposuy
Hazaposa Okcana IleTpiBHa
HecenoBcrka Banentuna JleoniBHa
Hecrepuioa Onekcanapa BonogumupiBHa
Heusees Makcum ['puroposuy
Onpmanenpkuii [rop Bosnogumuposuy
OmnanoB Onekcanap AHaTOMIHOBHUY
Ocranenko Ipuna JleonimiBHa
[TaBnymenko Bagum BikTopoBuu
[Tamox Auapiii [ropoBud

[Tanacrok Karepuna FOpiiBHa

[Terpo Bagum BikTopoBuu



117. Tlerposa KOmnis AunpiiBHa

118. Ilinuyk Bitamiit BikropoBuu

119. IlionTkKiBchKkmit Bitami Bonogumupopud
120. Ilogneupkuit Mukosna IBanHoBuY
121. TlontaBchka Jlap’s AHatomiiBHa
122. Tlomosa Biktopist BonongumupiBua
123. Tlonosa FOmnis FOpiiBHa

124. Tloranenko TersHa [lerpiBHa

125. IIpouenko Onekcanap IropoBud
126. Ilyrau AnTtoH OJieKkcaHIpOBUY

127. Parymina Ipuna BononumupisHa
128. Pakunpkuii Onexkcanap BikropoBud
129. Parymnsik Oner MukonaiioBuu
130. Pemwura Onekcanp MukosaiioBu4
131. Ps6ina Ipuna OnexcanapiBHa

132. Psb6oxons [Heca BomonumupiBHa
133. CaBuubkuii JIMutpo MukonaitoBuu
134. Canranos [lenuc BonogumupoBuu
135. Camappak Pokconana €BreniBHa
136. Camiiinenko Hazapiii IBanoBuu
137. Caxntok Cepriii BacunboBuu

138. Cesepin €Bren OnekcaHapoBuy
139. Cenuenko ["anuna I'puropiBHa

140. Cunop Bikrop Bonoaumupouy
141. Cumuak Pycnan BacunboBuu

142. Cupotiok Tetsina IropiBHa

143. Cnobonsu ['puropiit BacuinboBud
144. CobxoB Auapiit Oneropud

145. Cnacekux IOpiit Bonogumuposua
146. Crapokoxxka Amia SIkiBHa

147. Teepnoxiuid Anapiii [TaBnoBuy
148. Tepemenko borman OnekcanapoBuy
149. Tepemenko Omnbra IBaniBHa

150. Tepneupkuiit Aunapiit 3iHOBIHOBUY
151. Tkauenko Bikropis BacuniBHa

152. Tkauenko €preniit OnaekcaHAPOBUY
153. Toxap Irop FOpiitoBud

154. Toxkap Onbra IropiBaa

155. Tronbma Ceitnana I[letpiBHa

156. Yaon Amutrpo MukonaiioBuu

157. ®dareenko Harans BacuniBaa

158. ®inozon Aupapiit FOpitioBud
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Xarimuk Cepriit OnekcanapoBud
Xuna €Brex SpocnaBoBud
Xumenko Bikrop OnekcanapoBuy
Xpuctuu fApocnas ApociaBoBuy
Xpin Haranis IBaniBHa

Xyno6a IBan CtaHicIaBOBHY
ykanoB Brnagucnas FOpiiioBuu
Yepenniuenko Cepriit BiktopoBruu
Yupko Pokcana FOpiiBHa

Yoobuu [Manuna OnekciiBHa
[ITeruenko Karepuna OnekcanapiBHa
[eBuyk Cepriii JIeoninoBu4
[epctiok Banentun OnekcanipoBuy
[ecrakoB JIMmutpo BanepiiioBuu
[umenko Makcum AHaTONMHOBAY
[Mxpe6ens FOnis BononumupisHa
[Inmioncrka Onena BonogumupiBaa
[repeBeps Aptyp IOpiiioBuu
Mynsk JIro6oB OnexcanapiBHa
[ymceka Ipuna PomaniBHa
Myctuk Bonoaumup OnekciioBuy
[Ilep6aub [liana I1aBniBHa

IOnina Onera Pomanisua

Axumuyk Cepriit MukonaitoBuy
Amenko Anbona CepriiBHa

I'osioBa HanionanbHOI KOMicil
3i CTAaHAAPTIB IePKABHOI MOBH

Boaoaumup MO3T'YHOB



